87-142-SPH
bl

8/19/86
8/19/86

9/29/86
9/29/86

495" SW of the ¢/1 of Trenton Mill Rd., 3078' SE
of the c¢/1 of Hanover Pike 5th Elec. Dist.

Special Hearing - filing fee $100.00 - Piney Branch Golf & Country
Club, Inc.

Hearing set for 9/29/86, at 10:45 a.m.

Advertising and Posting - $65.37

Ordered by the Zoning Commissioner that the amendment to the site plans filed
in Case Nos. 64-13-X and 80-184-SPH to indicate the expansion of the clubhouse
and an additional building to house golf carts is approved and the Petition
for Special Hearing is GRANTED with conditions.



-+

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of propenrty, and public hearing on the Petition and it
appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that to amend the site plans filed
in Case Nos. 64-13-X and 80-184-SPH to indicate the expansion of the clubhouse

and an additional building to house golf carts would be in strict harmony with

the spirit and intent of the Baltimore County Zoning Regultions and would not

be detrimental to the health, safety, and general welfare of the community, and
therefore, | |
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner . of Balﬁimore County, this
Eﬂczﬁig day of September, 1986, that the amendment to_the site plaﬁs filed in
Case Nos. 64-13-X and 80-184-3SPH to indicate the expansion of the clubhoﬁse and

an additional building to house golf carts be approved and, as such, the Peti-

Y

tion for Special Hearing is hereby GRANTED, .from and after the date - of this
Order, subject to the following:

1. The Petitioner may apply for its building permit and be
granted same upon receipt of this Order; however, Peti-
tioner 1is hereby made aware that. proceeding at this
time is at its own risk until such time as the applica-
bie appellate process from this Order has expired. If,
‘for whatever reason, this Order is reversed, the Peti-
tioner would be required to refurn, and be responsible
for returning, said property to its original condition.
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Zoning Com@issioﬁer of
Baltimo nty
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cc: Ralph E. Deitz, Esquire

People's Counsel
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) 9-6?1‘3’
PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING &1

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: g i A31R . ; i) BALTIMORE COUNTY .
_ , [FEDE Y . DESCRIPTION OF A 13.414 ACRE PAKCEL BEING - . gy | SEHICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is 2 5 PART OF PINEY BRANCH GOLF : 71 5/ TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
described in the descrig:xon and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a el K COURSE . 494-3353 '
Special Hearing under Section 500.7 of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations, t0 determine whe- ' : -

ther or not the Zoning Commissioner and/or Deputy Zoning Commissioner should approve , ey : - | ARNOLD JABLON JEAN M. H JUNG Rotlck oF HEARINS

ALL that tract or parcel of land situate on the Southwest side of Trenton Mill - B ZONING COMMISSIONER DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING
: - 3 495' SW of the ¢/1 of Trenton Mill Rd.,
Road, located in the Fifth Election District of Baltimore County, Maryland which : September 23, 1986 . 3078' SE of the c¢/1 of Hanover Pike
. . - . H ' th Election District
according to a survey by R.T.F. Inc. dated July 28, 1986 {s described as follows: . Piney Branch Golf & Country Club, Inc. - Petitivner
: X ] Case No. 87-142-SPH
BEGINNING for the same at the end of the North 58°42'13" East 2388.80 foot line § Ralph E, Deite, Esquire - .
: 9026 Liberty Road TIME: 10:45 a.m.

of a tract of land conveyed unto Piney Branch Golf and Country Club, Inc. by deed 5_: Randqllstmm. Maryland 21133

&

Srris

o

84-50X-1 4 July 28, 1986 I ~

Page 1 of 1 : 9 ¥ ¥ Ralph E, Deitz, Esquire August 22, 1986
| ' 9026 Liverty Road
Randallstown, Maryland 21133

| #e

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

£8 e Z . 31004

21

I, or we, agree to pay expenses of the above Special Hearing advertising, posting, etc., upon fil-
ing of this Petition, and further agree {0 and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restric.
tions of Baltimore County adopted pursuaot to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County.

-
(2

DATE: Monday, September 29, 1986

4

s dop T,

dated July 25, 1964 and recorded among the Land Records of Bal t.imore County, Maryland RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING
I/We do solemnly declare and affirm, : : 495' SW of the ¢/1 of Trenton Mill Rd,, 3078' SB

under the penalties of perjury, that I/we A " in Liber R.R.G. 4379, Folio 464, etc. said point being distance South 34°45'00" West of the ¢/1 of Hanover Pike

are the legal owner(s) of the property od _ Sth Election District

Which is the subject of this Petition. - i 494,90 feet from a point in or near the centerline of Trenton Mill Road, which is : E:BGYNBf!g;hlgglg Pf&i Country Club, Inc. - Petitioner Avenue, Towscn, Maryland
: t : [ 1] [+ 19 - ot - ;

PLACE: Room 106, County Gffice Building, 111 West Chesapeake

‘approximately 3078 feet Southeast from the intersection of Trenton Mill Road and

Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): Dear Mr, Deitzi

Hanover Pike (Maryland Route No. 30), thence running with the outlines of the con-

veyance to .Piney Branch Golf and Country Club, Inc. South 35°13'32" East 211.00 feet

to a point, thence South 49°20'17" East 265.00 feet to a point, thence with two lines - This is to advise you that __ $65.37 1s due for advertising
- B and posting of the above property., This fee must be paid before an

of division the following two courses 1.) South 58°42'13" West 1326.53 feet to a | Order is issued.

point, thence 2.) North 31°17'47" West 462.47 feet to a point on the North 58°42'13" THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SIGN AND POST RETURNED ON
. ‘ . ; THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR TIHE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED.,

City and State . - ‘ oo
B e i East 2338.80 foot line heretofore mentioned said point being distant North 58°42'13" : _ o
Attorney for Petitioner: . . , Do not remove sign from property from the time it is placed by ) e e i e

Trenton Mill Road, 239 7114 East 1158.80 feet from the beginning of said Tine, thence running with a portion of K this office until the day of the hearing itself, i
. : IMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

said line North 58°42'13" East 1230.00 feet to the place of beginning. Containing i ' — Plocca.maka.rba. cherk navahle tn Balt-imﬂreﬁoun;% MafY:Ia"di agd remit E OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
. ‘e, lowson, Marylan :
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND ¥ e ELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION No. 02554 1 _ | . 7 / 56}’/8 Cr '

MISCELLANEQUS CASH RECEIPT ;

A

City and State '13.414 acres of land more or less.

Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con- - T N
tract purchaser or representative to be contacted :
' -

Donald G. Richardson

O1=6/5-000

ACCOUNT.

| | 0
4f (i; : oate__9/2%/35 ACCOUNY B=01-613--000 ' ¥ amount_$ ’(}C)‘ﬂj

D lep T |
j{;ﬂ/L N Re 2 SIGN & POST 7O BE o ) T IR T NE N
Registered Land Surveyor No. 6034 (/ RETURNED . amounr. $  65.37 pveo £ ALD & & KHAQ_LJL’C'&]
Phore No. \ B Piney Branch Colf & Country Club, Inc.,

Hampstead, Md. 21074 L ; ' ' - ' rroms flampstead, Maryland 21074 . o | N, //E r2 {4 /-‘KJWMJ ok, Li
) : . - . : .’ 5 4 oy A s = S —r=r
| L : AVESTISING & POSTING RE CASE #87-142-5r - LIS T CROETR]

1
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] 4 S Bl23awnwe 1000006 3§Eb#
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Rk sy g

required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Conmissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

o i R SIGHATURE OF CASHIER
gnySeennensiziia §292F VALIDATION ©

i 15

VALIDATION GR SIGNATURE OF CASMHIER

ounty, on the

]
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Y E_:-_h
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of Baltimore Cotpty, - 5~

MORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING ) INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
3 RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING EEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

S o . . 495! SW of C/L of Trenton Mill ;
V-1 IR 5th Election District Arnold Jablon
0H 550 o _ Rd., 3078' SE of C/L of Hanover OF BALTIMORE COUNTY :

W oo P Case No. 87-147-SPH Pike, 5th District

Date..__September 3, 1986 ________

RA Morman E. Gerber, AICP, Director
g;g?’ g NCH GOLF & COUNTRY Case No. 87-142-SPH Qffice of Plannirlg’ and Zo

: ; , Petiti . 2 SSat
LOCATION: 495 feet Southwest of the Centerline of Trenton Mill Road, . toner | _

3078 feet Scoutheasc of the Centerline of Hanover Pike 1 e e ) _
‘ R SUBJECT._Zoning EBetitions No, 87-118-XA, 87-139-A, 87-140-A, 87-141-A,

DATE AND TIME: Monday, September 29, 1986, at 10:45 a.m. ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

87-142-5py, 87-145-A, B87-147-A and 87-148-A

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland ) Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the above-

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and 3 captioned matter. Notices should b ¢ of " ]
Regulations of Baliimore County, will hold a public hearing: - € sent ol any hearing dates or other

’ -" e Petition for Special Hearing to approve the amending of the site plan to indicate

ion of the Clubh d dditional building to h 1f carts . 1
CERTIFICATE OP PUBLIFATION the expansion of the ubhouse and an a ona u ing to house go car ! | final Order. - '1 g th Thertei ?l‘e ne comprehensive planning factors requiring comment
i = : N : on these petitions.

prozeedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary or

- ..
I N

Bhifeis Oot Friedoe o

Phyllis %ole Friedman
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

TOWSON, MD.,

; PR I B
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed ddvertisement was
: e § .

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed .
- o i3 i /

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md,, appearing on 59 ' {

P g ¥, Md, appearing _ Len, /{M ZLMM 2 AAA
. B [ Club' InCU ¢ . i
g o 5 Peter Max Zimmerman NEG:JGH:slm
o Being the property of Piney Branch Golf & Country/ q Deputy Pecple’'s Counsel :

Room 223, Court BHouse
plan filed with the Zoning Office. Towson, Maryland 21204

494-2188

B e T e

» as shown on plat

THE JEFFERSONIAN, In the event that this Petition(s) is granted, a building permit may be issued
within the thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zoning Commissioner will, however, .
entertain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period
for good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the
hearing set above or made at the hearing.

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 27th day of August, 1986, a copy

of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Ralph E. Deitz, Esquire,

. , Publisher | BY ORDEk OF | 9026 Liberty Rd., Randall
' .. _ ARNOLD JABLON ; iberty +s Randallstown, MD 21133, Attorney for Petitioner.
Cost of Advertising - ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

2475 | -

Peter Max Zimmerman




| - 2\ BALTIMORE COUNTY | T
" 3 B FIRE DEPARTMENT -

: , TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204-2584,..-- ""
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE - 494-4500 coe

;

WILLIAM E, HAMMOND

ATTORNEY AT LAW

| - £ a 107 MAIN STREET
PAUL H. REINCK | |
September 2, 1986 3 CHIEF £ |

August 13, 1986 REISTERSTOWN, MARYLAND 21136
COUNTY OFFICE BLDG. -

. i J.ELRE )]
111 W. Checrzpeake Ave. Mr. Arnold Jablon
Towson. Marylsnd 21204 ]

) July 1k, 1986 : S .8 .OF. PLAN ng:*‘il;;zcam
, =% Zening Commissioner ‘ | . ‘ 3 : : Buildi
o Ralph E. Deitz, Esquire b3 Office of flanning and Zoning . a ; ng. .

olo 9022 Liberty Rc’>ad e ) Baltimore County Office Building ‘_§h°8¢peike~Avenuc_
‘Randallstown. Maryland 21133 Towscr Maryland 21204

_ ] : on,’ Maryland . 21204

RE: Item No. 49 - Case No. 87-142-3PH oo 3 ] Sl e Y ERetandd et sccepted fo ifiling_ith 1
Petiticner: Piney Branch Golf & Country ] _ : b SR : . e -

MEMBERS Club, Inc.

Bureau of Petition for Speclal Hearing ; RL: Property Owner: Piney Branch Golf and Country Club, Inc.
Enqginearing 3

Chairman

Department of Dear Mr. Deitz:-
Traftic Engineering .

Arnold Jeblen, Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building

111 West Cheasapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Location: 494,90' from centerline of Trenton Mill Road and 3078' SE of Hanover Pike

State pads Commissicn The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above-referenced petition. The following . |

ggiga:r:\fehtinn comments are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the ' Centlemen: : . Re

Health Department zoning acticn requested, but tc assure that all parties are made ;

. partmen aware of plans or problems with regard to the development plans

Project Planning that may have a bearing on this case. The Director of Planning

Building Department may file a written report with the Zoning Commissioner with recom-

i mendations as to the sultability of the requested zoning.
foard of Education

Item No.: 49 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of 8/19/86

: Bldg. Permit #C-760-86

_ - Piney Branch Golf & Country Club, Inc.
Pursuant to your reguest, the referenced property has been surveyed by this

Bureau and the comments below marked with an *X* are applicable and required Dear Commissioner Jablon:

te be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property. T

. . _ i i With regard to the above application for building
: . / 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and shall be oot
Zoning Administration Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the =

. . permit to construct a goif cart storage building and my telephone conversatiocn
_ located at intervals or Feet along an approved road in 3 with Mr. James E. Dyer, this is to respectfully request that the decision to
Industrial Committee at this time that offer or request information on your : e Countu S ;

7 accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the - require a hearing before approval of the permit be reconsidered on the basis
bevelopnant petition. If similar comments from the remaining members are 5 Department of Public Works. ‘ :
received, I will forward them to you. Otherwise, any ccoment that

of hardship.
is not informative will be placed in the hearing file. This A second means of vehicle access is required fur the site,
petition was accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed

According to information given to me by the "Club'a"
7 = management, or its agents, servants and employees, it was decided by the
filing certificate and a hearing scheduled accordingly. The vehicle dead end condition shown at : ' 2oning office in March, 1986 that a hearing would not be required for permit
| - ‘ approval. In keeping therewith the "Club" proceeded to sign a $29,000,00+
Very truly yours, ; contract for the construction te house 65 new golf carts to be delivered be-
2) & ERCEEDS the manimam ailowed Dy the Fire Daparoment. ‘ fore September 30, 1986. Since there is no other storage facility on the
o g 5/-9-4_ M 4 : property which could be utilized, it is man

datory that construction begin
shortly so as to provide protection from the weather and vandalism,

: | The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of t_‘.he
Jh ES E. DYER : Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation,
airman : :

If any additional information is desired or if a
Zoning Plans Advisory Comrttee

The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall e meeting of all concerned parties would be helpful, please so advise,

JED:kkb ' 1 f - camply with all applicable requirements of the National Fire Protection

: _ Assoclation Standard No. 101 "Life S5afety Code®, 1976 edition prior . Very $ruly yours,
Enclosures ' ' to occupancy, :

Donald G. Richardson 4 ‘ Site plans are approved, as drawn.
cce . ”
Trenton Mill Road ‘ o'

: - The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comme atpsehis time o William E, Hammond
Hampstead, Maryland 21074 } g’ é' 7_
_ Noted and -~ _

J"’”"{g Approved:

. Hre Prevention Bureau
Specill Inspection Division

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

ZONING DEPARTIAENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Tewsen, Maryland

Distriet_ 1Lz i Dete of MQI e AN A
Posted for: _ -;.aﬁ.%./a@um  .- f"‘

Petitioner: __(Decze _ﬁMcﬂ/Lf Y cand .

e T W P
Location of p:vpu-ty:- SN W, --Eé.}zzgz/.mm.
__\342263_--:5.’.45_'..5{.42{2-&;(&-- . :

' | ‘- Location of Signs:. /. 5/ AT Mﬁm.@éﬁé{fm@m‘ﬁ
BALTIMORE COL '

OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING 5 ——————maea
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 Remarks: ____.______ N
494-3353 - :

Posted byxsf;(g_;- & &Z:’:(
BALTIMORE COUNTY

e e Date of retumn: .. 2.9 1984 |
JEAN M. H JUNG LA Sigaature Qﬁ“ L AL Ll ..
DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES August 15, 1986 ;gggg’c’g?&ﬂ,‘sﬁo,lg,‘ DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER : ‘ Number of Signer s | _
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 _ |

ol Ay

T e e O S - kA

R

B D

-

S Owner / Manager club Tnc June 19, 1986
_ = ’ .
TED ZALESKI, JR. Piney Branch G(’Jii ;g:dCountr'y
DIRECTOR ‘ 5301 Trenton M. lding Permit No. C-760-86
Hampstead, Maryland 21074 RE: Building Perm .
SS/R/ Trenton Mill Road 5000' W. Trenton
5th. Elect. Dist.

64-13-X, B0O-184 SFPH

., Arpold Jablen, Zoning Commissioner 5 .
gfi“ ol‘dl’lnn::s and Zouing X Dear Si"s'
SRR Towson, Maryland Z1204 . _ . _
;r Arnold Jylen” : i SO Doaz Mr. Jabloms | : The Zoning Office cannot approve the above referenced bullding permit
Ming Comnigsignar | 0 R ) ‘ Rl .
gl’:l::a gff?;:sag?l;u; T L s _ Coamects on Itew # UG Zomirs 2i=tsory Mﬁ: ":‘m‘t“' .;{:;m'Inc application for the following reason(s):
oo bowsan, Marylang 21203 . 0 UM R Co e - : Onper Piney Branch Golf an ountry ’ .
e e T T Sy P:;:::. ' h9h.go feet from C/L Trenton Mill Rd. and 3078 fi. SE Hanover Pike
B RO RO - Zoning ~dvisory teetirg of MW lq,H&,f :

: Improper setbacks
e e, Py DBrancuGopd e ot Improper use S

el et | ot et oL | FDE AR CIRCLED Improper location

y:n T S 494- g;il;;ou Cou‘_:’i,‘?-""C._qa, I Q : | e o eun:' %o the Baltimore County Building Code se sdopted by Council 3111 #17-85, Inspection of the property must be made before permit can be_

_Ji Dﬂ:_ . '. e . o REHTbIJ MIL‘_ - . All structurss ahall orn Lo the s Co poi el oty o 5t :

TheDi isiér; . ; c ,”-\.. 207 i S/IE o Hewsvez. A WE. . 4 _ the Maryland Code for the Handiospped and Aged (A.X.5.1. #117-1 - 1980) syl 8 Codas ““"""_ approved
o v 0f Lyurreng  —

tee . _ ent information on permit

: _ 2ante3 and Davelnament has re other anecus l VT ” | tevis ave

peition and offers the fotlosing commancy. . The fiens envenss ;:';;:’":;‘1",',‘? Subjact ; building and niscall purwits shall e Tequired before the start of any 1o 7 7 Needs average sheet in order to determine front setbacks
There eré no s.ite bianﬁin \

set constructien drawings are required to permit application. The meal | « Sherry
: = . vised Plans {9 copies) must be submitted to Mrs

| | - ‘. pge Yy T ere O ' : ::his Room 100, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake.

- JA County Review 6 g,f“:"s requiring comrent. P : : C. Eesidemtisls Two sets of comstruct o ur s . | | : '

¥ 4 Group Msst rg is l‘e'.'uired.--_::v._v'r- eom .

“ JA Tounty Reviaw Gr : ragistered in Marylend irchitsct ox Engineer pot required <o pleme and technioal

Avenue, Towson, Maryland. All plans must be accompanied by a
Cuo reerirg was held gnd the minut S -
forssra by the 2ursau of Pupiic Servtceg.'- g .," &8 -:",1,' be

: ' Cnnnu. . of construction drawings sealed uul wigned by s.nciﬂc.d in Merylmod Anhitol.et ) . 7 ; ' cover letter listing the revisions and referencing the per mit‘.
. )inis site is part of a larger tract: tnerfore it is gefined as o e _ o or l}n".l.n..; shall be required to file with a permit application, Reprofuoed seals are not acceptable, and control number.
nii Subdivigion. The alam myss snow the entire tract. .. s oo . .

Other ( This office would require that a:oghig l:}e):r'i;:g gg:vigus 7 7 . _ : Westminster. Mg Sept.
o T o3 pueres s i Groups wxoept Detached Dvellings Tequire & aintwom of 1 bour fire Feting for : ' iginal plan as presente . “ - L.
. ' it T ‘ amendment to the original p _ | |
Al;gei::ﬂ::ei:fn:tb:‘l?::; o - ' | 3 e s St e ¢ It o e e g::?-mmw Seire w £17e oz pRLT ' zoning hearings would be required. There have been two :ddit;ions THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the annexed .. Re
. . o : 2Liary, . ) teo B : M - . . :

Jifne sirculition on chis ’“:'J;’ not satisfictary, e ; B o : i ?;‘;.E.“Gfimliﬁ%. Boation Lio6.3 ot Fable 1102, o opeiags ere pernitted in an . since the last hearing that were approved without a hearing _ ;

;The ing cajcorringenent is mat satisfactory, - [ AR FRNDCERN ° - : ' © extericr vall vithin 3'-0 of en interior 1ot line. _ . . ..

v Parking calculations Tust Se sagwn on the nian, Y '

was published for...one. (1)............ s;cE¢essi
s L to the.... th day of..S
_ culatic s 3o i SR & £ 4 W .September. ‘
.,,'):::es]g;;:::.;":;:;::qzosons_ which are cefined as wetiands, and 2 _, r... 19.854.

113 is pronibited. . o - d - ' . The structure does mwﬁmy with !‘-hltSOSﬁz permissabls haight/area, Reply o the Tequested _ T y o - / _
' seol . | H J- J) . : _ D Carroll County Times, a daily ne
Regulations, @wvsos leﬂ z-z-rs.a °f th= OE\’]anpnga: L - = ” ’ ] o .

ust be recarceg criar

- varisnce carmet oonsidered until the necemssry data pertaining to height/avea and : - ) ) : . ‘ . /
JConstruction in or alteration of tn mtmtgnﬂtmmﬁig;mm b;.. Table 40) and 505 snd bave your Architeot/Enginess ooutm this -dtpqrt'-rt. : | ) | _ V !9 qc 7 3 , . .
Weveioznent of th . - tend in Westminster, Carroll

-i Rt ,-'.;,'
.under the provisfons of Sac e floodolain 5 prohisited .
15 site miv constir; 2a EIP : : . The #d varience appexrs to conflict with Section(s) . , of the ) ) .
the 3altinare County thaster Plan, s ot CONLICE uin ¥ . © & Comty Detrding Gode. o , | L] - Randallstown News, a weekly ne
IThe. sended Cevelcpzent ?lan was 2 _ o “" in Baltimore

week! Y hey

o =~ in Baltimore "
LANDMARK COMMUNITY NEWSPAPERS OF MAS

' o " . : - HeveI(
7,00 - : : . a t applicstion shall slso : : :
s ; e IR 2 Whes Piling f roquired Chenge of Use/Oocupancy Fermit, an altsxetion pasml _

i orastrts 13 Tocisa” o ATErOre Taumty andicase Manua] S be 1led along vith Suree sece of scouptarle costruction plems infiosting bov the eristing riructue i - If you have any further questions, you may contact me at 494-3391.
"~ ]The oroderty 4% locarad in 3 deficiang Service area as dafineg E‘J‘ [ P & . _ te ba sltersd in order to comply with the Code reguirements for the new use, m:].-:::;:h;sm: o 7 s _ .

8in 1‘73-79. - No bu!lding PArmfg ray be issued until 1 Reserve . : ) . !mﬂd-l . )

f:’*_‘f.?_‘_r.!f's'? Certificate has besn fssued.  The deficient service et 1 ' _
)The Dromeriy 15 Tociied A3 : R ' '

: 12 rATTAC gred COnLrolig e %o be looat s Flood Flain, Tidal Riverine., Flease ses the sctached
intersection 35 cefined by 3i11 178-73, ceditions cogmere) - D60 oE the
traific crozcity 1y d2ccse ~3re limie

~di : .0 sdopted by B111 #11-E3. #ite plana : 8 & \ :
nd he Saastdons calnme - k pepicd 2{.3:“..”‘“ 51.: level for the 1ot nd the finish floor levels including bassment., = S 0 . . _ e :
" 4. The 2asic Services Areag : A S ) oval g _ ‘ 7 : ) . L 3 _
re re-avaluated pudlly Sy tug County Councal, . i vt e : I = g . : oo . o o - S : _ . _ R . : : bl
};;:i.tmnal.rcm:ﬂen:s:_ IR T o 5 ‘ ‘ - A . . - - o : ' . . : . B T

" . ' Zonling Coordingtor

Froved by the _:Pluinil}g Soard.

E - Community Times, a

Very truly youra,._ ‘

| | Zoning File RLW

o : . _ o : S I o N - I o . Planning File DR ' L

: ' ded by the dravings wubsitted to the Oifice ) _ o . : _ St _
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